



4907 E. Waterloo Road
Stockton, CA 95215-2096

Telephone: (209) 931-3000
Fax: (209) 931-0239

www.cozadtrailers.com
www.reliancetrailer.com

Invoice No: C72111

PAGE NUMBER: Page 1 of 4

CUSTOMER: LAKESID

Invoice Date: 03/18/24

SOLD TO: LAKESIDE SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
2855 US 40 BOX 1341
VERDI, NV 89439-

SHIP TO: LAKESIDE SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
2855 US 40 BOX 1341
VERDI, NV, 89439-

INVOICE/ORDER	PURCHASE ORDER	SHIP VIA	PREP BY	SHIP DATE	TERMS	DUE DATE
C72111		WILL CALL	JC	03/08/24	COD	

ORDER QUANTITY	SHIP QUANTITY	BACK ORDER	STOCK CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
				DOLLY VIN #X1167068		
1	1	0	LABOR	92 HOURS @ \$225 PER	20,700.00	20,700.00
				TO REPAIR REAR DOLLY LIGHT BARS, REPLACE STEERING RAMS, REPAIR DAMAGED STEEL COMPONENTS AS NEEDED. PLUS PARTS.		
1	1	0	PART	LIGHT BAR	468.00	468.00
2	2	0	50142	COVER PLATE, 100-TON TURNTABLE	167.95	335.90
1	1	0	50133	RAM MOUNT, REAR TRNTBL	62.00	62.00
1	1	0	PARTS	SUPPORT GUSSETS	407.50	407.50
2	2	0	41010	C954 ALUMINUM BRONZE BUSHING	395.00	790.00
1	1	0	50125	RAM TWR SPRT FOR TURN TABLE	160.00	160.00
2	2	0	40090	HYD RAM, HR-5 x 24 STRBL	2,277.00	4,554.00
1	1	0	PARTS	PINS FOR CYL ENDS, UHMW TEFLONS (SMALL)	158.00	158.00
1	1	0	LABOR	65 HOUR @ \$225 PER	14,625.00	14,625.00
				TO ALIGN & REBUSH 16 TIRE AXLE GROUP AT VERY REAR. PLUS PARTS. MIGHT NEED CASTINGS		
4	4	0	PART	BSHG RUBBER	175.00	700.00
1	1	0	PARTS	HARWARE FOR U-BOLTS & RELATED	625.00	625.00
1	1	0	LABOR	50 HOURS @ \$225 PER	11,250.00	11,250.00

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO COZAD TRAILERS

All parts will be charged a restocking fee of 25% from time of purchase. No parts will be returned after 15 days from time of purchase.
All returns must have an RA# (Return Authorization). There will be No returns on special order parts.
Parts must be free from usage and in the original condition as sold and packaging.



4907 E. Waterloo Road
Stockton, CA 95215-2096

Telephone: (209) 931-3000
Fax: (209) 931-0239

www.cozadtrailers.com
www.reliancetrailer.com

Invoice No: C72111

PAGE NUMBER: Page 2 of 4

CUSTOMER: LAKESID

Invoice Date: 03/18/24

SOLD TO: LAKESIDE SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
2855 US 40 BOX 1341
VERDI, NV 89439-

SHIP TO: LAKESIDE SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
2855 US 40 BOX 1341
VERDI, NV, 89439-

INVOICE/ORDER	PURCHASE ORDER	SHIP VIA	PREP BY	SHIP DATE	TERMS	DUE DATE
C72111		WILL CALL	JC	03/08/24	COD	

ORDER QUANTITY	SHIP QUANTITY	BACK ORDER	STOCK CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
				TO REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING DAMAGED HYD TOWER ON DOLLY.		
1	1	0	PARTS	STEEL PARTS FOR TOWER	2,500.00	2,500.00
1	1	0	ENVFEE	ENVIRONMENTAL FEE	336.07	336.07
1	1	0	LABOR	12 HOURS @ \$225 PER	2,700.00	2,700.00
				TO REPLACE BOTH UHMW PADS.		
2	2	0	PARTS	UHMW PADS	755.00	1,510.00
1	1	0	LABOR	50 HOURS @ \$225 PER	2,700.00	2,700.00
				REMOVE ALL NAME PLATES, LIGHTS, WHEELS, PONY MOTOR & HYD TANK FOR PAINT & INSTALL BACK AFTER.		
1	1	0	LABOR	30 HOURS @ \$225 PER	6,750.00	6,750.00
				SANDBLAST, PREP, PRIMER & PAINT DOLLY BLACK		
1	1	0	PAINT MATERIALS	PRIMER, PAINT, CONSUMABLES	3,250.00	3,250.00
1	1	0	PARTS	DECALS FOR DOLLY ONLY	250.00	250.00
4	4	0	25266	GROMMET, 4" LIGHT	4.00	16.00
4	4	0	25272	LIGHT, 2" LED RED	17.00	68.00
8	8	0	25265	GROMMET, 2" LIGHT	3.00	24.00
1	1	0	25305	LT, LICENSE LED	14.00	14.00
4	4	0	25780	REFLECTOR, 2" AMBER	3.00	12.00

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO COZAD TRAILERS

All parts will be charged a restocking fee of 25% from time of purchase. No parts will be returned after 15 days from time of purchase.
All returns must have an RA# (Return Authorization). There will be No returns on special order parts.
Parts must be free from usage and in the original condition as sold and packaging.



4907 E. Waterloo Road
Stockton, CA 95215-2096

Telephone: (209) 931-3000
Fax: (209) 931-0239

www.cozadtrailers.com
www.reliancetrailer.com

Invoice No: C72111

PAGE NUMBER: Page 3 of 4

CUSTOMER: LAKESID

Invoice Date: 03/18/24

SOLD TO: LAKESIDE SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
2855 US 40 BOX 1341
VERDI, NV 89439-

SHIP TO: LAKESIDE SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
2855 US 40 BOX 1341
VERDI, NV, 89439-

INVOICE/ORDER	PURCHASE ORDER	SHIP VIA	PREP BY	SHIP DATE	TERMS	DUE DATE
C72111		WILL CALL	JC	03/08/24	COD	

ORDER QUANTITY	SHIP QUANTITY	BACK ORDER	STOCK CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
2	2	0	25790	REFLECTOR, 2" RED	3.00	6.00
4	4	0	31090	MUDFLAP 24 x 24 COZAD	44.00	176.00
10	10	0	29140	BRKT,AUTO SLK 17.5	10.00	100.00
1	1	0	28670	CLEVIS PIN, 1/2" x 1-1/2"	4.00	4.00
1	1	0	29070	SPIDER, BUSHING 02-202	6.00	6.00
2	2	0	29080	SPIDER SEAL, 02-304	3.00	6.00
1	1	0	28220	Brake Roller	6.00	6.00
1	1	0	28780	SEAL, WHEEL	72.00	72.00
1	1	0	28050	HUB CAP GASKET	7.00	7.00
1	1	0	28671	CLEVIS	21.00	21.00
1	1	0	LABOR	MOUNT DISMOUNT 2 EA.TIRES	225.00	225.00
2	2	0	33325	TIRE,235/75R17.5 HTL2 EPL	469.00	938.00
2	2	0	0244	CALIF. TIRE RECYCLING FEE	1.75	3.50
1	1	0	LABOR	6 HOURS @ \$225 PER	1,350.00	1,350.00
				TO REPLACE DOUBLE SPOOL VALVE W AIR.		
1	1	0	27165	VALVE,DOUBLE SPOOL,AIR 1 SECTN	1,915.00	1,915.00

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO COZAD TRAILERS

All parts will be charged a restocking fee of 25% from time of purchase. No parts will be returned after 15 days from time of purchase.
All returns must have an RA# (Return Authorization). There will be No returns on special order parts.
Parts must be free from usage and in the original condition as sold and packaging.



4907 E. Waterloo Road
Stockton, CA 95215-2096

Telephone: (209) 931-3000
Fax: (209) 931-0239

www.cozadtrailers.com
www.reliancetrailer.com

Invoice No: C72111

PAGE NUMBER: Page 4 of 4

CUSTOMER: LAKESID

Invoice Date: 03/18/24

SOLD TO: LAKESIDE SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
2855 US 40 BOX 1341
VERDI, NV 89439-

SHIP TO: LAKESIDE SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
2855 US 40 BOX 1341
VERDI, NV, 89439-

INVOICE/ORDER	PURCHASE ORDER	SHIP VIA	PREP BY	SHIP DATE	TERMS	DUE DATE
C72111		WILL CALL	JC	03/08/24	COD	

ORDER QUANTITY	SHIP QUANTITY	BACK ORDER	STOCK CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	1	0	LABOR	2 HOURS \$225 PER	450.00	450.00
4	4	0	25280	LIGHT,ST/T 4" RED LIGHT, 9 LED	20.00	80.00
				EXISTING STEERING ARM IS SEIZED AND WON'T ADJUST. 2 HOURS TO ADJUST NEW.		
1	1	0	42180	STEERING ARM 105"	8,280.00	8,280.00
1	1	0	PARTS	OVERSIZE LOAD SIGN W/POST	227.00	227.00
4	4	0	31000	COZAD NAMEPLATE	34.00	136.00
2	2	0	42133	ASSY, 22" BOLSTER PIN W/ D-RING	192.09	384.18
1	1	0	PARTS	BATTERY CABLES	56.00	56.00
1	1	0	25680	SOCKET, 4-	15.00	15.00
1	1	0	25130	HRNS, XPNDO RR MAIN 276"/23'	222.00	222.00
1	1	0	PART	BRAKE HOSES, FERRALS	268.00	268.00
1	1	0	27069	5000 PSI GAUGE	75.00	75.00
1	1	0	PARTS	MISC FITTINGS, HARDWARE	561.52	561.52

SALE AMOUNT	\$90,555.67
OTHER CHARGES	0.00
SALES TAX	2,283.89
SHIPPING & HANDLING	0.00
TOTAL	\$92,839.56

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO COZAD TRAILERS

All parts will be charged a restocking fee of 25% from time of purchase. No parts will be returned after 15 days from time of purchase.
All returns must have an RA# (Return Authorization). There will be No returns on special order parts.
Parts must be free from usage and in the original condition as sold and packaging.